Analogous situation like bankruptcy, insolvency or arrangement with creditors under national 
law: Prohibición para contratar según ley 9/2017 y PCAP

5. Lot

5.1.  Lot: LOT-0001
Title: LOTE 1. UN (1) vehículo tipo turismo de cinco (5) plazas, 100 % eléctrico. Nuevo.
Description: CUARENTA Y CUATRO MIL SETECIENTOS CUATRO EUROS CON QUINCE 
CÉNTIMOS (44.704,15 euros), I.G.I.C. incluido.
Internal identifier: 1

5.1.1.  Purpose
Main nature of the contract: Supplies
Main classification (cpv): 34144900 Electric vehicles

5.1.2.  Place of performance
Country subdivision (NUTS): La Gomera (ES706)
Country: Spain